RECEIVED



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230002171783)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	83		
From:	Account Name : RCB GLOBAL : Account Number : I2022000009 Phone : (786)503-210 Fax Number : (754)732-85	5 86		
ann	the email address for this bus wal report mailings. Enter onl il Address:			
,LI	C AMND/RESTATE/CORI ZEPIIYRUS INTER		IGN 2023	
PH 3: 28 UF STATE DRPORATIONS EE.FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 01 \$25.00	FIL: 0 2023 JUN 16 PH12:	
2023 JUN 15 PI				
	Filing Menu Corporate Fil	ling Menu I	Help	

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions	•	÷	
		ZEPHYRUS INT	ERNATIONAL LLC		
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Linut	ed Liability Company		
		idment and fee(s) are,subm be concerning this matter to			
		BAF	RETU, YONATAN R		
		<u></u>	Name of Person	الافغى مى بىرىمى بىرىمى بىرىمى مى مى بىرىمى مى	
			AMBR		
	-		Firm/Company		
		6900 S	OUTHGATE BLVD APT I	01	
	-		Address		
			TAMARAC, FL 33321		
	-		City/State.and Zip Code	<u></u>	_
			yrbarret@gmail.com o be used for future annual repr		-
For fu	rther information conce	E-mail address: (f		nt houricationy	
	ATAN RAFAEL BARI		786 856	-2849	
- <u>-</u>	Name of Per	50N .	at () Area Code I	Daytime Telephone Numi	her
	sed is a check for the fo				Cille - Con
₿S:	25.00 Filing Fee C	330.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose)	d) Certifi	Filing Fee. leate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	orations	Division of The Centr 2415 N. N	ress: on Section of Corporations re of Tallahassee Aonroe Street, Suite ee, FL 32303	2 810

.

Page: 4 of 6

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	<u>y as it now appears (</u> ability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number	were filed on	06/26/2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here	ō:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	address on our re	cords, <u>enter the na</u>	
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			20

		. 123	
Name of New Registered Agent:		·	
		6	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florido street address	[9]	·
	, Florida	<u> </u>	-
	Cuys	Zip Code C1	
	, Florida	Zip Colle	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

17547328554

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

•

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	BARRETO YONATAN RAFAEL	6900 SOUTHGATE BLVD APT 101	bbACI
		TAMARAC, FLÖRIÐA 33321	🖸 Remove
			Change
AMBR	BARRETO MARYELIN S	3489 TORREMOLINOS AVE	🖩 Add
		DORAL, FLORIDA 33178	[]Remove
		<u> </u>	🗍 Change
		• -	🗆 Add
			Change
			[]Add
			CRemove
			ClChange
			□ Add
			🛛 Remove
			[]Change
	·		다

. •

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-				
-				
-				
-				
V Effor	tive date if other than the date of filing:	111N17-14		
Note	tive date, if other than the date of filing: flective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot b 1 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ment's effective date on the Department of State's re-	applicable statutory milling i	than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 equirements, this date will not be listed a	7 (3)(b) 5 the

Dated	JUNE 16	2023	
		on l.l.	
	Signatu	ne of a nember or authorized representative of a	member
	YON	ATAN RAFAEL BARRETO MENDOZA	
		Typed or printed name of signee	